

## Thank A Veteran Discount Program



I agree to participate in the "Thank A Veteran Discount Program." My company will offer all veterans a discount who present with a valid Veteran ID Card. There is NO CHARGE for participating in program. You may modify or suspend your participation at any time. Your participation includes free advertising, listing, marketing, and promotion of your company. USVCP currently receives over 1 million unique visitors per month.

Compan	У			
Company N	lame:			_
Address:				_
City:		State:	Zip Code:	_
Telephone:		Email:		_
Authorized	Signature:		Date:	_
Comments				_
				_
				_
Percent	Discount Offered Off			
10%	15% 20% 25%	30% 35%	40% 45% 50% Oth	er:
	<b>Fax form to:</b> 713-510-1965			
	Mail to:			
	U.S. Veteran Compensation Programs			
	c/o Thank A Veteran Discount Program			

c/o Thank A Veteran Discount Program P.O. Box 420128 Houston, TX 77242-0128

PLEASE READ: By signing above you agree to participate in the Thank A Veteran Discount Program. You agree to offer veterans a discount at your discretion. By participating in the Thank A Veteran Discount Program, each participant agrees to release and hold U.S. Veteran Compensation Programs, their respective employees, officers, directors, agents, and any other companies participating in the Thank A Veteran Discount Program harmless from any and all losses, damages, rights, claims, and actions of any kind including, without limitation, personal injuries, death, and property damage, and claims based on publicity rights, defamation, or invasion of privacy, either directly or indirectly related to or arising from the Thank A Veteran Discount Program or from acceptance, possession, misuse, or use of any pass or similar item.

U.S. Veteran Compensation Programs \* www.veteranprograms.com \* admin@veteranprograms.com

USVCP Form 300 Rev. 5/2015